Item

Total pay

Paycheck wages
Non-paycheck wages
Reimbursements
Subtotal

Company contributions
Subtotal

Employer taxes

Social Security Employer
Medicare Employer

AZ SUI Employer
Subtotal

Total payroll cost

Rotary International District 5500

Total payroll cost report
From Jul 01, 2024 to Jul 31, 2024 from all locations

Aug 12, 2024 11:29 AM PT

Amount

$1,193.75
$0.00
$0.00

$1,193.75

$0.00

$74.02
$17.31

$4.63
$95.96

$1,289.71



