## Total payroll cost report

From Jul 01, 2024 to Jul 31, 2024 from all locations

Item	Amount
Total pay	
Paycheck wages	\$1,193.75
Non-paycheck wages	\$0.00
Reimbursements	\$0.00
Subtotal	\$1,193.75
Company contributions	
Subtotal	\$0.00
Employer taxes	
Social Security Employer	\$74.02
Medicare Employer	\$17.31
AZ SUI Employer	\$4.63
Subtotal	\$95.96
Total payroll cost	\$1,289.71